© 2021 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 08/12/21
COL-CFP-LSCS-spec
FEATURES
•	 Switchable Lumen technology:
5500/4100/3400 lumens (1x4, 2x4)
4000/3300/2800 lumens (2x2)

UL 924
Standards
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog No. UPC Description Setting Lumens Watts LPW
3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
CFP14-LSCS 840141401867 1x4 Edge-Lit Panel, 5500/4100/3400 Switchable
Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K Switchable CCT
LOW 3516 3540 3478 29 119 120 118
MED 4204 4257 4163 36 117 119 116
HIGH 5617 5706 5522 50 112 113 110
CFP22-LSCS 840141401874 2x2 Edge-Lit Panel, 4000/3300/2800 Switchable
Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K Switchable CCT
LOW 3174 3225 3137 24 131 133 129
MED 3603 3679 3562 28 128 131 127
HIGH 4381 4477 4291 35 124 127 122
CFP22-33CS-HE 840141421933 2x2 Edge-Lit Panel, 3300 Lumens,
3500/4000/5000K Switchable CCT — 3620 3699 3617 29 125 128 125
CFP24-LSCS 840141401881 2x4 Edge-Lit Panel, 5500/4100/3400 Switchable
Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K Switchable CCT
LOW 3394 3387 3279 25 134 133 129
MED 4291 4318 4231 33 129 130 127
HIGH 6011 6065 5856 49 122 123 119
CFP24-41CS-HE 840141421971 2x4 Edge-Lit Panel, 4100 Lumens,
3500/4000/5000K Switchable CCT — 4428 4507 4420 35 127 129 126
CFP24-75CS 840141421995 2x4 Edge-Lit Panel, 7500 Lumens,
3500/4000/5000K Switchable CCT — 7509 7742 7388 62 121 125 119
SEE FOLLOWING PAGE FOR CFP ACCESSORIES
 CFP-LSCS
EDGE-LIT FLAT PANEL
© 2021 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 2/4 Rev. 08/12/21
COL-CFP-LSCS-spec
ORDERING GUIDE
Accessories (Order Separately)
PLD10M Dual-Lite® Emergency LED Battery Pack, field installed 1
PLRTS Remote Test Switch/Charge Indicator Module (fits single-gang box)
FK14 1x4 Single Flange Kit
FK22 2x2 Single Flange Kit
FK24 2x4 Single Flange Kit
SRPSMK-14 1x4 CFP Surface Mount Kit
SRPSMK-22 2x2 CFP Surface Mount Kit
SRPSMK-24 2x4 CFP Surface Mount Kit
CFPCM36Y SC5F-KIT 36" Cable Mount Kit for 1' or 2' wide Cable Mount fixtures, 5-wire
Notes:
1 Fixtures with Emergency Battery Pack require a remote-mounted test switch, we suggest the Dual-Lite PLRTS.
 CFP-LSCS
EDGE-LIT FLAT PANEL
© 2021 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com